
 

Department Name Phone
Academic Services (636) 949-4954
Accounts Payable (636) 949-4971
Admissions  
   Evening and Graduate (636) 949-4933
   International (636) 949-4982
   Undergraduate (636) 949-4949
Alumni House & Museum (636) 949-4825
Alumni Office (636) 949-4975
Archives (636) 949-4823
Athletic Department  
   Athletic Director (636) 949-4777
   Athletic Trainer (636) 949-4628
   Baseball (636) 949-4185
   Basketball (men) (636) 949-4633
   Basketball (women) (636) 949-4190
   Bowling (636) 627-2535
   Cheerleading (636) 332-3094
   Cross Country (636) 949-4801
   Field Hockey (636) 949-4342
   Fitness Center (636) 949-4199
   Football (636) 949-4800
   Golf (636) 949-4839
   Ice Hockey (men)  (636) 949-4600
   Ice Hockey (women)  (636) 949-4600
   Lacrosse (men)  (636) 949-4317
   Lacrosse (women)  (636) 949-4342
   Roller Hockey (636) 949-4945
   Soccer (men) (636) 949-4781
   Soccer (women) (636) 949-4614
   Softball (636) 949-4995
   Sports Information (636) 949-4368
   Swimming/Diving & Butler Pool (636) 949-4999
   Tennis (636) 949-4363
   Track & Field (636) 949-4801
   Trap & Skeet (636) 949-4729
   Volleyball (men) (636) 949-4634
   Volleyball (women) (636) 949-4634
   Water Polo (636) 949-4999
   Wrestling (636) 949-4812
   Wrestling (W) (636) 949-4130
Business Office  (636) 949-4650
Cafeteria  (636) 255-2241
Career Development (636) 949-4806
Center for Christian Ministry Studies (636) 949-4889
Chaplain (636) 627-2935
Daniel Boone Home (636) 798-2005
Development Office (636) 949-4903
Educational Enhancement Center (636) 949-4869
Enhanced Computer Learning (636) 949-4702
Financial Aid  (636) 949-4923
Food Service Director (636) 949-4647
   Catering (636) 255-2241
   Kitchen (636) 949-4646
Grounds Shop  (636) 627-2931
Housing (636) 949-4848
Human Resources (636) 949-4971
Information Technology (636) 255-5100
International Student Advisor (636) 949-4982
Jelkyll Theatre Backstage  (636) 949-4135
LCIE Office (636) 949-4500
Leadership Center  (636) 949-4563
Library (636) 949-4820
Lindenwood Participant Pool (636) 949-4673
Lindenwood Univ. Club  (636) 940-2308
LUCC (636) 949-4500
Mailroom- Evans Commons (636) 627-2501
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mailto:Academic_Services@lindenwood.edu
mailto:AccountsPayable@lindenwood.edu
mailto:AdultAdmissions@lindenwood.edu
mailto:International@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Admissions@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Alumni@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Alumni@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Library@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jcreer@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rbiggerstaff@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Baseball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mbasketball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Wbasketball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Bowling@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Cheerleading@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Track@lindenwood.edu
mailto:WFieldHockey@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Cschuler@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Football@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Golf@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MIceHockey@lindenwood.edu
mailto:WIceHockey@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mlacrosse@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Wlacrosse@lindenwood.edu
mailto:RollerHockey@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Msoccer@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Wsoccer@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Softball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Dnewton@lindenwood.edu
mailto:swimming@lindenwood.edu
mailto:mtennis@lindenwood.edu
mailto:track@lindenwood.edu
mailto:shooting@lindenwood.edu
mailto:mvolleyball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:wvolleyball@lindenwood.edu
mailto:waterpolo@lindenwood.edu
mailto:wrestling@lindenwood.edu
mailto:WWrestling@lindenwood.edu
mailto:DWehrli@lindenwood.edu
mailto:CCMS@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Chaplain@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Boone@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Development@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Dingram@lindenwood.edu
mailto:CForCelt@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rpfremmer@lindenwood.edu
mailto:cdolan@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Dklimuszka@lindenwood.edu
mailto:HousingEmail@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jtownsend@lindenwood.edu
mailto:HelpDesk@lindenwood.edu
mailto:International@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Lmalloy@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Library@lindenwood.edu
mailto:LPP@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Lmalloy@lindenwood.edu
mailto:mailEC@lindenwood.edu


 

Department Name Phone
Mailroom- Spellmann Center (636) 949-4169
Maintenance (636) 949-4922
Mentoring Services (636) 949-4768
Off-Campus Learning Sites  
   Belleville Campus  (618) 239-6000
   Cultural Center (636) 949-4500
   Daniel Boone Home (636) 798-2005
   Lincoln County Campus (636) 332-0847
   North County Campus (636) 627-6640
   O'Fallon (MO) Campus (636) 627-6600
   South County Campus (636) 627-6610
   St. Louis City Campus (636) 627-6652
   Studio East  (636) 925-1132
   Success Center  (636) 949-4375
   Wentzville Campus (636) 627-6623
   Westport Campus (636) 627-6632
   Wildwood Campus (636) 627-6672
Personal or Social Issues (636) 949-4985
Personnel (636) 949-4971
President's Office (636) 949-4900
   Conference Room (636) 949-4322
Public Relations (636) 949-4964
Registrar (636) 949-4954
Residence Halls  
   Ayres Hall (636) 255-5018
   Blanton Hall (636) 255-5740
   Calvert Rogers Hall (636) 255-7759
   Cobbs Hall (636) 255-5399
   First Capitol Houses (209) 380-2349
   Flowers Hall (636) 255-5733
   Guffey Hall (636) 255-5604
   Irwin Hall (636) 255-5225
   Linden Terrace (636) 949-4123
   Mathews Hall (636) 255-5446
   McCluer Hall (636) 255-5317
   Niccolls Hall (636) 255-5329
   Parker Hall (636) 255-5167
   Rauch Memorial (636) 255-7422
   Sibley Hall (636) 255-5365
ROTC (636) 949-4779
School of American Studies (636) 798-2005
School of Business and Entrepreneurship (636) 949-4840
School of Communications (636) 949-4890
   Audio Visual (636) 949-4890
   Journalism Lab (636) 949-4336
   KCLC (636) 949-4891
   T.V. Studio  (636) 949-4165
   Video Eqpt. Center  (636) 949-4102
School of Education (636) 949-4844
School of Fine and Performing Arts (636) 949-4164
   Art (636) 949-4862
   Box Office  (636) 949-4433
   Costume Shop  (636) 949-4603
   Dance (636) 949-4306
   Fashion Design (636) 949-4866
   Music (636) 949-4164
   Scene Shop  (636) 949-4853
   Theatre (636) 949-4838
School of Human Services (636) 949-4731
   American Humanics (636) 949-4993
   Criminal Justice (636) 949-4731
   Human Services (636) 949-4731
   Social Work (636) 949-4391
School of Humanities (636) 949-4561
   English (636) 949-4875
   EPP (636) 949-4375
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mailto:spellmannmail@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MaintenanceHotline@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Chart@lindenwood.edu
mailto:LMalloy@lindenwood.edu
mailto:DKnotts@lindenwood.edu
mailto:LBeckemeier@lindenwood.edu
mailto:JJump@lindenwood.edu
mailto:CFasiska1@lindenwood.edu
mailto:DWieland@lindenwood.edu
mailto:KLeclere@lindenwood.edu
mailto:LBeckemeier@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MZacheis@lindenwood.edu
mailto:KRevis@lindenwood.edu
mailto:StudentDevelopment@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jtownsend@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jshanahan@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jshanahan@lindenwood.edu
mailto:PR@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Academic_Services@lindenwood.edu
mailto:AYRESRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:BLANTONRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:ROGERSRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:COBBSRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:FIRSTCAPITALRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:FLOWERSRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:GUFFEYRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:IRWINRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:TERRACESRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MATHEWSRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MCCLUERRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:NICCOLLSRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:PARKERRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:RAUCHRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:SIBLEYRD@lindenwood.edu
mailto:ROTC@lindenwood.edu
mailto:dknotts@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Cedler@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mwall@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mwall@lindenwood.edu
mailto:JournalismLab@lindenwood.edu
mailto:KCLC@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Nhoefle@lindenwood.edu
mailto:JAlsobrook@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jtroy@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jstrzelec@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Fdewan@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jalsobrook@lindenwood.edu
mailto:EJones1@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Cmueller@lindenwood.edu
mailto:AHSA@Lindenwood.edu
mailto:Pwitherspoon@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Pwitherspoon@lindenwood.edu
mailto:GBehrman@lindenwood.edu
mailto:mwhaley@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Kglover@lindenwood.edu
mailto:SMarler-Rayfield@lindenwood.edu
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   Foreign Language (636) 949-4824
   Foreign Language Lab (636) 949-4868
   General Studies (636) 949-4583
   History (636) 949-4991
   Political Science (636) 949-4810
   Religion (636) 949-4825
   TESOL (636) 949-4862
   Writing Lab  (636) 949-4870
School of Sciences (636) 949-4735
   Anthropology (636) 949-4730
   Biology (636) 949-4735
   Chemistry (636) 949-4735
   Computer Sci/Engineering (636) 949-4701
   Math (636) 949-4701
   Pre-Health (636) 949-4716
   Psychology (636) 949-4732
   Psychology Lab  (636) 949-4706
   Sociology (636) 949-4730
School of Sport Recreation and Exercise Sciences (636) 949-4318 
Security Direct Line - 24/7  (636) 949-4911
Spirit and Supplies Shoppe (636) 949-7670
Student Activites (636) 949-4983
Student Development (636) 949-4985
Study Abroad (636) 627-2925
Veterans' Issues (636) 949-4105
Wentzville Ice Arena (636) 627-6700
Work & Learn (636) 949-4562
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mailto:NDurbin@lindenwood.edu
mailto:NDurbin@lindenwood.edu
mailto:MMarsh@lindenwood.edu
mailto:JSmith@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Jcernik@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mmason@lindenwood.edu
mailto:SHendersonLee@lindenwood.edu
mailto:RDelgado@lindenwood.edu
mailto:RScupin@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rdelgado@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rdelgado@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Wgolik@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Wgolik@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rhelton@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Bkelly@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Rscupin@lindenwood.edu
mailto:CSchroeder@lindenwood.edu
mailto:shoppe@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Activities@lindenwood.edu
mailto:CampusLife@lindenwood.edu
mailto:StudyAbroad@lindenwood.edu
mailto:VA@lindenwood.edu
mailto:IceArena@lindenwood.edu
mailto:Mtolman@lindenwood.edu

